
2024 Girls Basketball  
Thursday  11/7/2024 Williamsburg @ D Hamm  

    Gunston @ Jefferson  

    Kenmore @ Swanson  

       

Tuesday 11/12/2024 Swanson @ D Hamm  

    Kenmore @ Gunston  

    Williamsburg @ Jefferson  

       

Thursday 11/14/2024 D Hamm @ Kenmore  

    Gunston @ Williamsburg  

    Jefferson @ Swanson  

       

Tuesday 11/19/2024 Jefferson @ D Hamm  

    Swanson @ Gunston  

    Williamsburg @ Kenmore  

       

Thursday 11/21/2024 D Hamm @ Gunston  

    Jefferson @ Kenmore   

    Williamsburg @ Swanson  

       

Tuesday 12/3/2024 D Hamm @ Williamsburg  

    Jefferson @Gunston  

     Swanson @ Kenmore  

       

Thursday 12/5/2024 D Hamm @ Swanson  

    Gunston @ Kenmore  

    Jefferson @ Williamsburg  

       

Tuesday 12/10/2024 Kenmore @ D Hamm  

    Williamsburg @ Gunston  

    Swanson @ Jefferson  

       

Thursday 12/12/2024 D Hamm @ Jefferson  

    Gunston @ Swanson  

    Kenmore @ Williamsburg  

       

Tuesday 12/17/2024 Gunston @ D Hamm  

    Kenmore @ Jefferson  

    Swanson @ Williamsburg  

 


